Warwickshire PNA — Public Patient Engagement Profile Appendix 5d

Gender

Answered: 648 Skipped: 46
Answer Choices
Male

Female

Total

Age
Answer Choices
18 to 29
30to 44
45 to 59
60to 70
71t0 79

80 or over

Total

Responses

35.19%

64.81%

Responses

5.51%

15.01%

31.70%

30.17%

13.17%

4.44%

Do you have a long-standing illness or disability?

Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

Is English your first language?

Answered: 626 Skipped: 68
Answer Choices
Yes

No - please state first language:

Total

Responses

56.33%

43.67%

Responses

97.92%

2.08%

1/42

228

420

648

36

98

207

197

86

29

653

365

283

648

613

13

626



Which Ethnic Group do you belong to?

Answered: 639 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices
White —British
White — Irish
White - Gypsy or Irish Traveller
White — Any other background
Mixed — White and Black Caribbean
Mixed — White and Black African
Mixed — White and Asian
Mixed — Any other mixed background
Asian or Asian British - Indian
Asian or Asian British - Pakistani
Asian or Asian British - Bangladeshi
Asian or Asian British — Any other Asian background
Black or Black British - Caribbean
Black or Black British - African
Black or Black British — Any other Black background
Chinese or other Ethnic Group
Arab

Any other Ethnic Group

Total

What is your religion?

Answered: 632 Skipped: 62

Answer Choices

Christian

Buddhist

Hindu

Jewish

Muslim

Sikh

No religion

2142

Responses

65.19%

0.63%

0.63%

0.32%

0.32%

1.11%

20.25%

Responses

90.77%

1.56%

0.00%

2.19%

0.16%

0.31%

0.47%

0.16%

2.82%

0.16%

0.00%

0.16%

0.78%

0.16%

0.16%

0.16%

0.00%

0.00%

580

10

14

639

412

128



Prefer not to say

Other (please specify):

Total

8.07%

3.48%

Which of the following best describes your main activity?

Answered: 604 Skipped: 90

Answer Choices

Employed Full-time (30 hours+)
Employed Part-time (up to 30 hours)
Student (full or part-time)

Caring for family members/household
Retired from paid work

Unemployed

Other (please state)

Total

Do you consider yourself to be?

Answered: 585 Skipped: 109

Answer Choices

Heterosexual or straight
Gay or Lesbian
Bisexual

Other

Prefer not to say

Total

Responses

36.09%
16.06%
1.16%
2.15%
37.75%
2.65%

4.14%

Responses

88.89%
0.85%
0.68%
0.51%

9.06%

3/42

51

22

632

218

97

13

228

16

25

604

520

53

585



Are you?(Please tick all that apply)

Answered: 467 Skipped: 227
Answer Choices
Someone who has problems connected to ageing
Someone who has a learning disability or difficulty
Someone who has a mental health issue
Someone who has a physical disability
Someone who has a long-standing illness

Someone who is living with dementia

Someone who has a terminal iliness
Someone who has sight or hearing loss

Someone who has Autism/Asperger Syndrome

Someone who feels you may be misusing alcohol or drugs

None of the above (please state):

Total Respondents: 467

4142

Responses

24.20%

1.28%

7.71%

12.42%

41.11%

0.43%

0.21%

12.63%

0.64%

1.28%

32.12%

113

36

58

192

59

150



